Championnat Provincial Collégial - Saison 2024-2025

Pointe-Claire, 12-13 avril 2025

Event 216
2025-04-13 - 10:06

Men, 100m Medley

15 years and older
Startlist Prelim

Collégiale Section B : 1:18.00

Heat 1 of 2, 10:06

1

NOoO ok N

ST-JEAN SIMARD, Jerome
LETOURNEAU, David
MARION, Dominic
ROBICHAUD, Guillaume
JOUVANTE-CHUNG, Arno
GAGNON, Benoit
BALLEUX, Ulysse

Heat 2 of 2, 10:08

0O ~NO OB WNPE

LEHAD, Khellaf
GIRARD, Felix
PROULX, Mika

ROY, Emile
LAPERLE, Nathan
COTE, Guillaume
FREDERICK, Vaughn
JASMIN, Marco

Age

18
19
20
21
22
21
21

20
18
19
18
18
18
19
19

Cegep de Shawinigan

Cegep Abitibi-Temiscamingue
College de Maisonneuve
Cegep de Rimouski

Cegep du Vieux-Montreal
Cegep Garneau

Cegep de Drummondville

College Bois-de-Boulogne
Cegep de Jonquiere
Cegep de Sherbrooke
Cegep de Saint-Laurent
Cegep de Sherbrooke
Cegep de Jonquiere
College John Abbott
Cegep de Shawinigan

1:17.90
1:16.91
1:13.87
1:12.75
1:13.27
1:14.15
1:17.64

1:17.83
1:14.94
1:13.84
1:12.13
1:12.80
1:13.97
1:17.48
1:19.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81859

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club

2025-04-13 13:46 - Page 1



